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Mira - your material
identification powerhouse

Customs plays a crucial role in border security.
Challenges are diverse, ranging from counterfeits
to illegal substances and imports all the way to
explosives and toxic substances. With Mira hand-
held identification systems from Metrohm, you are
prepared to detect them all — safely and accurately,
at the touch of a screen.
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Use Mira handheld identification
systems to immediately...

e perform antifraud operations by determining the authen-
ticity and origin of products

e identify illegal imports like narcotics and explosives

e protect consumers against dangerous goods or con-
taminated food

e safequard the environment and identify endangered
species

e authenticate documents

e combat terrorism

Instant answers for immediate action

Time can be everything: With Mira handheld identifi-
cation systems, you benefit from on-the-spot-control and
measurements in the field — no waiting for results from a
laboratory.



A forensic lab
in the field

Handheld analysis in every situation

Sampling is the first , crucial step in customs work — and
can be difficult and dangerous. Not so with Mira hand-
held identification systems.

e \arious sampling attachments keep you safe from direct
contact with the sample

e Mere seconds from sampling to an accurate result

e Large libraries of substances

e Mixture analysis

1 Point-and-shoot Attachments 2 Contact Ball Probe 3 Tablet Holder 4 Vial Holder 5 Calibrate/Verify Accessory (CVA)
6 Universal Attachment 7 Standoff Attachment 8 Right Angle Attachment



Subject to change without prior notice

Layout by Ecknauer+Schoch ASW, printed by Metrohm AG, CH-9100 Herisau, Switzerland

8.000.5316EN — 2019-07

Watch a demo on
www.metrohm.com/MIRA-DS

Ordering information
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1.926.0020
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6.07506.000
6.07506.010
6.06071.020
6.02707.000
6.2133.020
6.2151.110
6.2166.000
6.7560.010
6.7430.060

Accessories
6.06071.020
6.07506.000
6.07506.010
6.07506.020
6.07506.030
6.06071.640

Mira DS (Advanced Package, in carry case complete with):
Mira DS Advanced

Calibration Standard

Right Angle Attachment

Universal Attachment

Mira Cal DS USB Stick

Carrying case for Mira

Lithium battery AA 1,5V/2900mAh

Cable USB (OTG) Mini B PI-USB A Pl 1.8m
USB power adapter

Laser goggles 785 nm

NIR micro fiber cleaning cloth

Vs Cal DS USB Stick www.metrohm.com/Mira-DS

Right Angle Attachment
Universal Attachment
Standoff Attachment

Contact Ball-Probe n M 1. h
HazMasterG3 Software (1 license) e ro m



